Confidential Document of ADS Electronics Technology (DG) Co., LTD  https://www.charger-connector.com
Ref. No.:  ADS12T13-19            Version:  01              Date:  20170411                        Page     1         of     21
12V to 13.8V15V19V DC DC boost Converter Specification
Revision Record
Version Description Effective Date Edited by
00 First  release 20150810 Edward
01 Remove iron shell series products 20170411 Edward
Confidential Document of ADS Electronics Technology (DG) Co., LTD  https://www.charger-connector.com
Ref. No.:  ADS12T13-19            Version:  01              Date:  20170411                        Page     2         of     21
Table of Contents
1 Product Overview ......................................................................................................... 2
1.1 Description ................................................................................................................................ 2
1.2 Features .................................................................................................................................... 3
1.3 Product name definition ........................................................................................................... 3
2 Specification ................................................................................................................. 4
2.1 12V to 13.8V15V19V ABS plastic series ................................................................................ 4~6
2.2 12V to 13.8V15V19V Aluminum Alloy series ...................................................................... 7~20
3 Dimension .................................................................................................................. 20
4 Use Attention ............................................................................................................. 21
5 Customer Service ........................................................................................................ 21
1.  Product Overview
1.1 Description
Model No. Description Interface material Remark
ADS12T13R8-05PC 12V to 13.8V 5A Flame Retardant Plastic case 58x40x22mm
ADS12T15-04PC 12V to 15V 4A  Flame Retardant Plastic case 58x40x22mm
ADS12T19-04PC 12V to 19V 4A  Flame Retardant Plastic case 58x40x22mm
ADS12T13R8-08AL 12V to 13.8V 8A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T13R8-10AL 12V to 13.8V 10A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T13R8-12AL 12V to 13.8V 12A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T13R8-15AL 12V to 13.8V 15A  Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T13R8-18AL 12V to 13.8V 18A  Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T15-05AL 12V to 15V 5A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T15-08AL 12V to 15V 8A  Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T15-10AL 12V to 15V 10A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T15-15AL 12V to 15V 15A  Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T19-05AL 12V to 19V 5A  Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T19-06AL 12V to 19V 6A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T19-08AL 12V to 19V 8A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T19-10AL 12V to 19V 10A Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
ADS12T19-15AL 12V to 19V 15A  Aluminum alloy shell 74x74x32mm
Confidential Document of ADS Electronics Technology (DG) Co., LTD  https://www.charger-connector.com
Ref. No.:  ADS12T13-19            Version:  01              Date:  20170411                        Page     3         of     21
       The ADS series dc converter (dc power supply) is consist of Bridge drive switch, PWM pulse circuit, power
transformer and rectifier filter circuit, topological structure design guarantee a safety application and high transfer